Timetable for Nottingham Class

Time

9:00am

9:45am

10:00am

10:45am

11:00am

11:45am

12:30pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

2:30pm

Hard work | Independence | Enjoyment

Duration

Up to 45 minutes

15 minutes

Up to 45 minutes

15 minutes
Up to 45 minutes

45 minutes

Up to 45 minutes
15 minutes
Up to 60 minutes

Up to 30 minutes

Subject

Break

English

Yoga
Purplemash Learning Platform

Lunch and break

PSHCE
Break
Mathletics / Timestables Rockstars

PE / Mindfulness

Links

://classroom.thenational.academ
multiplication-and-division-problems-using-the-bar-
model-6¢crp2c

://classroom.thenational.academ
rsity-and-ecosystems-74u38c

Mathletics / Times Tables Rockstars

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BDigyoBrHms
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZToicYcHIOU

J

(o)

DIXONS
MUSIC
PRIMARY


https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/solving-multiplication-and-division-problems-using-the-bar-model-6crp2c
https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/to-use-commands-and-rhetorical-questions-to-persuade-c4ukgd
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X655B4ISakg
https://www.purplemash.com/sch/dixonsmusicprimary
https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/biodiversity-and-ecosystems-74u38c
https://login.mathletics.com/?_ga=2.223518040.299736941.1609840288-873978808.1609840288&_gac=1.262848952.1609840288.EAIaIQobChMIqPrFssKE7gIVRuztCh2KHA8ZEAAYASAAEgKRGvD_BwE
https://play.ttrockstars.com/auth/school/student
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BDigyoBrHms
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZToicYcHIOU

