Timetable for Nottingham Class

Time	Duration	Subject	Links
9:00am	Up to 45 minutes	Maths	https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/solving-multiplication-and-division-problems-using-the-bar-model-6crp2c
9:45am	15 minutes	Break	
10:00am	Up to 45 minutes	English	https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/to-use- commands-and-rhetorical-questions-to-persuade- c4ukgd
10:45am	15 minutes	Yoga	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=X655B4ISakg
11:00am	Up to 45 minutes	Purplemash Learning Platform	https://www.purplemash.com/sch/dixonsmusicprimary
11:45am	45 minutes	Lunch and break	
12:30pm	Up to 45 minutes	PSHCE	https://classroom.thenational.academy/lessons/biodiversity-and-ecosystems-74u38c
1:15pm	15 minutes	Break	
1:30pm	Up to 60 minutes	Mathletics / Timestables Rockstars	Mathletics / Times Tables Rockstars
2:30pm	Up to 30 minutes	PE / Mindfulness	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BDigyoBrHms https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZToicYcHIOU

